
Rangliste Klappscheibe
Name Vorname Jg. Strasse PLZ Ort

Junioren / Juniorinnen
Beck Marcel 97 Neuhauserstr. 62 8500 Frauenfeld 31

Schober Saskia 97 Kreuzlingerstr. 50 8555 Müllheim 27

Zanin Joel 97 Wehntalertsr. 499 8046 Zürich 27

Wolfender Joel 97 Kehlhofstr. 26c 8500 Frauenfeld 22

Müggler Kelsey 2 Friedbergstr. 37 8512 Thundorf 19

Müggler Maurin 4 Friedbergstr. 37 8512 Thundorf 17

Schüpbach Rony 97 Hauptstr. 24 8512 Thundorf 16

Beck Luca 3 Weisenstr. 5 8500 Frauenfeld 13

Schönmann Delia 99 Schöntalweg 7 8546 Islikon 10

Elite
Rosset Sylvain 85 rue Mt-Lachat 213 F74170 St-Gervaix 37

Greminger Daniel 69 Roosstr. 54 B 8105 Regensdorf 34 21

Kissling Renato 63 Rooswiesenstr. 12 8155 Niederhasli 30 29

Dos Santos Texeira David 90 ch. De Saule 76 1233 Bernex 29

Eberle Robert 66 Im Städtli 28 8872 Weesen 28 22 17

Facchin Patricia 96 Maiholzstr. 32 8500 Frauenfeld 28 24 17

Lehmann Stephan 62 Roterturmstr. 17 7000 Chur 27

Rüeger Markus 66 Hohstr. 6 8302 Kloten 27

Schellenberg Heinrich 53 Widemstr. 9 8166 Niederweningen 26

Valentini Patrick 55 rue Robert-de Traz 3 1206 Genève 26

Casty Mathias 80 Herterhalde 6 8500 Frauenfeld 25

Amzai Izeir 56 Haldenstr. 67 8602 Wangen 24 16 17

Gerber Yves 49 Allée des Colibris 5 F74140 Ville-la-Grand 23

Wyssmann René 54 Kehlhofstr. 34 8552 Felben-Wellhausen 22

Lucini Jean-Claude 54 rte de Ravilloud 399 F74140 Machilly 21 21

Sydler Eric 62 rue François Graz 18 1208 Genève 21

Ehrbar Dominic 96 Obstgartenstr. 30 8512 Thundorf 20 23

Frei Jürg 66 Leuweg 40 8773 Halsen 20

Reutel Karl 60 Zwirnerstr. 269 8041 Zürich 20 17

Lhote Bruno 64 rue Alfred Musset 13 F39500 Tavaux 19

Wyssmann Nicole 87 Im Fallengatter 10 8500 Frauenfeld 19

Zollet Gérard 55 rte de la Fruitière F01710 Thoiry 19

Buschor Stephan 71 Ringstrasse 2 5620 Bremgarten 18

Greminger Andreas 70 Imbisbühlstr. 110 8049 Zürich 17 8

Iseli Beni 73 Kaiserstuhlstr. 55 8172 Niederglatt 17

Robert Grisogianni Nikola 76 rue de 31 Décembre 1207 Genève 14 11 11

Rickli Hanspeter 44 Ahornstr. 30a 8051 Zürich 13 11

Strappazon Alan 71 rte de Chêne 14 1207 Genève 13

Catalano Joël 56 rue Grandeau 1 F 77100 Choye 12

Strappazon Antonio 49 ch. Du Cretalet 10 1202 Gd-Lancy 9

20.08.2017 S. Lehmann

LZ-Cup 2017, Resultate 10m Wettkämpfe

Klappscheibe



LZ-Cup 2017, Resultate 10m Wettkämpfe

Rangliste Standard
Name Vorname Jg. Strasse PLZ Ort

Junioren / Juniorinnen
Beck Marcel 97 Neuhauserstr. 62 8500 Frauenfeld 364

Schober Saskia 97 Kreuzlingerstr. 50 8555 Müllheim 329 337

Schüpbach Rony 97 Hauptstr. 24 8512 Thundorf 328

Wolfender Joel 97 Kehlhofstr. 26c 8500 Frauenfeld 325 291 305 306

Müggler Maurin 4 Friedbergstr. 37 8512 Thundorf 320

Zanin Joel 97 Wehntalertsr. 499 8046 Zürich 319

Müggler Kelsey 2 Friedbergstr. 37 8512 Thundorf 317

Beck Luca 3 Weisenstr. 5 8500 Frauenfeld 313

Schönmann Delia 99 Schöntalweg 7 8546 Islikon 252

Fatzer Larissa 4 Lachenackerstr. 11 8500 Frauenfeld 124

Elite
Lhote Bruno 64 rue Alfred Musset 13 F39500 Tavaux 374 330

Kissling Renato 63 Rooswiesenstr. 12 8155 Niederhasli 368

Rosset Sylvain 85 rue Mt-Lachat 213 F74170 St-Gervaix 366

Eberle Robert 66 Im Städtli 28 8872 Weesen 361 349 346

Rüeger Markus 66 Hohstr. 6 8302 Kloten 361

Sydler Eric 62 rue François Graz 18 1208 Genève 361 361

Buschor Stephan 71 Ringstrasse 2 5620 Bremgarten 344

Greminger Daniel 69 Roosstr. 54 B 8105 Regensdorf 344 332

Wyssmann René 54 Kehlhofstr. 34 8552 Felben-Wellhausen 344 325 319

Ehrbar Dominic 96 Obstgartenstr. 30 8512 Thundorf 343 325

Iseli Beni 73 Kaiserstuhlstr. 55 8172 Niederglatt 343

Dos Santos TexeiraDavid 90 ch. De Saule 76 1233 Bernex 341

Lucini Jean-Claude 54 rte de Ravilloud 399 F74140 Machilly 339 323

Amzai Izeir 56 Haldenstr. 67 8602 Wangen 332

Facchin Patricia 96 Maiholzstr. 32 8500 Frauenfeld 332 306

Gerber Yves 49 Allée des Colibris 5 F74140 Ville-la-Grand 332

Valentini Patrick 55 rue Robert-de Traz 3 1206 Genève 330

Zollet Gérard 55 rte de la Fruitière F01710 Thoiry 329

Catalano Joël 56 rue Grandeau 1 F 77100 Choye 326

Frei Jürg 66 Leuweg 40 8773 Halsen 326

Reutel Karl 60 Zwirnerstr. 269 8041 Zürich 323 295

Egli Andreas 62 Gassa Sableun 3 7402 Bonaduz 322

Robert GrisogianniNikola 76 rue de 31 Décembre 1207 Genève 317

Demarmels Marco 58 Neuwiesstr. 1 8309 Nürensdorf 315

Greminger Andreas 70 Imbisbühlstr. 110 8049 Zürich 308 304

Strappazon Antonio 49 ch. Du Cretalet 10 1202 Gd-Lancy 292

Schellenberg Heinrich 53 Widemstr. 9 8166 Niederweningen 289

Strappazon Alan 71 rte de Chêne 14 1207 Genève 288
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